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TECHNICAL AND VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING (TVET)
2018/2019 ACADEMIC YEAR FEES STRUCTURE (KSHS)

SIN

DESCRIPTION | KSHS

TUITION FEES 1% Semesters 2"% semester

Total

Certificate in Business Management 20,000.00 20,000.00 4
Certificate in Sugar Technology

Certificate in General Agriculture

Certificate in Horticulture

Certificate in Adult and Non — Formal Education
Certificate in Social Work and Community Development

Certificate in Criminology and Criminal Justice

0,000.00

Annually

Certificate in Disaster Management 20,000.00 20,000.00 4
Certificate in Ethics & Corruption Studies
Certificate in Information Technology
Certificate in Radio Production

Certificate in Security and Intelligence Studies
Certificate in Fitness Instruction

Certificate in Coaching Science Education

Certificate in Music and Dance

0,000.00

Annually

DMINISTRATIVE FEES

. Registration 500.00 -

500.00

Once

. Caution Money (Refundable) 1,000.00 -

1,000.00

Once

. Medical Fees 1,500.00 -

1,500.00

Annually

. Activity Fees 1,000.00

1,000.00

Annually

. Examination Fees 2,100.00 2,100.00

4,200.00

Annually

. Student Organization Fees 400.00 -

400.00

Once

. Students’ Smart Card 500.00 -

500.00

Once
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. Amenity Fees 1,000.00 -

1,000.00

Once

9.ICT Levy 5,000.00 -

5,000.00

Annually

10. Library Fee 3,000.00

3,000.00

Once

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES 16,000.00 2,100.00 1

8,100.00

OTHER FEES

e Field Skills ONLY: Payable by Cert. in D|saster 1,000.00
Mgt , Cert. in Ethics & Corruption Studies and Segurity
and Intelligence studies

e Project Fees

Radio Station Laboratory Fees ONLY: Cert. Radio Prod.

4,550.00

3,000.00

Field Attachment & Report - Payable by:

e Cert. in Criminology & Criminal Justice

o Cert. in Social work & Community Development
o Certificate in Radio Production

4,000.00

Students from outside East Africa pay 20% more on tuition fee.
Fees should be paid at any Branch of the following Banks using the indicated Account Number:

BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER

Kenya Commercial Bank, Kakamega Branch 1101922109

Co-operative Bank of Kenya, Kakamega Branch 0112933999900

National Bank of Kenya, Kakamega Branch 0100370554000

Equity Bank, Kakamega Branch 0500294636103

Family Bank, Kakamega Branch 078000012655

Students in the Privately Sponsored Programme will be expected to make their own arrangements for accommodation, meals

transport and stationary.

= PLEASE NOTE THAT THE CERTIFICATE TVET PROGRAMMES COVERS ONE YEAR




